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2022 South Island Champs Results
OPEN Championship

TSNZ #
6945
8121
7267
6027
9068
7471
7046
8857
4264
3690
2488
1351
4013
1215
1200
5052
5564
8971

First
Shania
Rachel
Piper
Val
Helen
Jason
Martin
Dave
Cameron
Denva
Jesse
Keith
Sandy
Nicole
Mary
Martin
Regan
Bruce

Surname
Harrison - Lee
McLaren
Benbow
Wadsworth
Freiman
Henry
Quigley
Thompson
Gibbons
Wren
Henriksen
Brown
Bennett
McKay
Goodwin
Fleming
Cowe
Horwood
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Grade Venue

Coronation
Nelson
Coronation
RSA, Blenheim
RSA, Blenheim
RSA, Blenheim
Rangiora
Coronation
Nelson
Coronation
Coronation
Rangiora
Coronation
Wyndham
Wyndham
Rangiora

RSA, Blenheim
Wyndham

Club
Poroutawhao
Wood
Malvin
RSA
RSA
RSA
Amberley
Coronation
Wakefield
Paparua
Cashmere
Amberley
Coronation
Wyndham
Wyndham
Mayfield
RSA
Invercargill

1st x 20
200.17
198.15
198.13
199.15
197.11
199.12
197.10
196.09
195.14
195.11
195.09
200.17
196.14
194.06
194.06
196.12
196.09
194.11

2nd x 20 Total
198.13 398.30
200.15 398.30
198.11 396.24
196.08 395.23
196.12 393.23
196.12 395.24
197.10 394.20
197.05 393.14
198.12 393.26
200.17 395.28
198.11 393.20
193.08 393.25
198.08 394.22
198.12 392.18
198.10 392.16
196.09 392.21
197.13 393.22
198.07 392.18

3rd x 20
198.12
197.13
197.12
198.10
199.14
197.13
198.07
199.10
198.15
196.09
198.13
197.12
196.10
197.10
197.10
196.14
194.04
194.07

Overall total

596.42
595.43
593.36
593.33
592.37
592.37
592.27
592.24
591.41
591.37
591.33
590.37
590.32
589.28
589.26
588.35
587.26
586.25
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Master Grade

TSNZ #
8121
6945
3690
4013
9068
5564
2488
2499
8857
1090
8642
8856
6244
7768
3935
5912
6362
3256
6199

First
Rachel
Shania
Denva
Sandy
Helen
Regan
Jesse
Gordan
Dave
Stuart
Peter
Jolie
Nigel
John
Conan
Michael
Greg
Lindsay
Steve

Surname
MclLaren
Harrison - Lee
Wren
Bennett
Freiman
Cowe
Henriksen
Wright
Thompson
Murray
McCallum
Thompson
Farrell
Greenhough
Griffin
Sutherland
Menzies
Barnes
McArthur

T L(L(LXL

Grade Venue

Nelson

Coronation
Coronation
Coronation

RSA, Blenheim
RSA, Blenheim

Coronation
Rangiora
Coronation
Dunedin
Dunedin
Coronation
Rangiora
Nelson
Coronation
Wyndham
Rangiora
Rangiora
Coronation

Club
Wood
Poroutawhao
Paparua
Coronation
RSA
RSA
Cashmere
Culverden
Coronation
Balclutha
Otago University
Coronation
Rail East
Tasman
Dunsandel
Clinton
Ashburton
Rail East
Coronation

1st x 20
198.15
200.17
195.11
196.14
197.11
196.09
195.09
196.09
196.09
195.06
194.08
194.08
196.08
196.08
194.10
191.07
193.06
196.09
190.06

2nd x 20 Total
200.15 398.30
198.13 398.30
200.17 395.28
198.08 394.22
196.12 393.23
197.13 393.22
198.11 393.20
197.11 393.20
197.05 393.14
197.08 392.14
197.12 391.20
197.05 391.13
194.09 390.17
194.06 390.14
194.11 388.21
196.09 387.16
193.11 386.17
190.03 386.12
191.08 381.14
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A Grade

TSNZ #
7267
7471
6027
7046
4264
1351
5052
1215
8971
8838
1200
4890

6693
3543
7413
8999
9003
3208
8047
2771
6807
7192
6539
8309
4292
4922
4566
1480
1265

First
Piper
Jason
Val
Martin
Cameron
Keith
Martin
Nicole
Bruce
Clementine
Mary
Amela
Malcom
Nikk
Tony
Oliver
Madi
Ryan
Bruce
Rachel
Nic
Robbie
Colin
Robert
Charlotte
Sheryl
Nina
Alastair
Gerard
Mark

Surname
Benbow
Henry
Wadsworth
Quigley
Gibbons
Brown
Fleming
McKay
Horwood
Rankin
Goodwin
Hughson
Dodson
Curtis
Black
Machill
Tourle
Booth
Smith
Hackett
Stewart
Gilchrist
Taylor
Dalzell
McKenzie
Guyton
McKenzie
Crosland
Dodd
Rule

>
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Grade Venue

Coronation
RSA, Blenheim
RSA, Blenheim
Rangiora
Nelson
Rangiora
Rangiora
Wyndham
Wyndham
RSA, Blenheim
Wyndham
Rangiora

RSA, Blenheim
Coronation
Dunedin
Rangiora
Coronation
Coronation
Clyde

RSA, Blenheim
Coronation
Oamaru
Coronation
Rangiora
Coronation
Nelson
Coronation
Clyde

Clyde
Wyndham

Club
Malvin
RSA
RSA
Amberley
Wakefield
Amberley
Mayfield
Wyndham
Invercargill
Richmond
Wyndham
Rangiora
Services
Gleniti
Balclutha
Rangiora
Phoenix
Paparua
Gimmerburn
RSA
Coronation

Oamaru Railway

Coronation
Rangiora
Coronation
Wakefield
Coronation
Clyde
Clyde
Mataura island

1st x 20

198.13
199.12
199.15
197.10
195.14
200.17
196.12
194.06
194.11
196.06
194.06
195.11
193.08
196.11
193.08
197.12
193.06
193.05
194.09
195.08
194.07
193.10
195.07
194.08
194.09
190.05
195.04
195.10
189.06
194.05

2nd x 20 Total
198.11 396.24
196.12 395.24
196.08 395.23
197.10 394.20
198.12 393.26
193.08 393.25
196.09 392.21
198.12 392.18
198.07 392.18
196.12 392.18
198.10 392.16
196.12 391.23
198.09 391.17
194.08 390.19
197.10 390.18
193.03 390.15
196.11 389.17
196.11 389.16
195.06 389.15
194.06 389.14
194.10 388.17
195.06 388.16
193.08 388.15
192.08 386.16
192.05 386.14
196.06 386.11
191.06 386.10
190.09 385.19
196.07 385.13
191.07 385.12
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
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3991 Sarah
8810 John
4891 Sam
7451  John
5513 Diane
7474  Gerald
6108 lan
6976 Katherine
4567  Garry
B Grade
TSNZ # First
7626  Tim
9431  lIssy
8814 Dom
8055 Ernie
8831 John
8216 Grant
6607 Nicole
5741 Karl
9263 John
5111 Kristina
8808 Jack
1425 Les
9497 Emmily
6372  Bryan
7521 Eddie
8996 Amelia
6138  Paul
9334  Oliver

Clifford
Booth
Vincent
Wilson
Black
Corfield
Inwood
Butt
Milford

Surname
Bloxham
Adams
Henry
Maluschnig
Coe

Russell
Curtis
Ridgen
Keller
Hornell
Jones

Bell
MacLean
Hunter
millichamp
Swan
Holland
Mitchell

G

r
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Coronation
Coronation
Rangiora
Rangiora
Dunedin
Dunedin
Nelson
Nelson
Clyde

de Venue

Dunedin

RSA, Blenheim
RSA, Blenheim
Clyde
Rangiora
Wyndham
Coronation
Coronation
Rangiora
Nelson
Coronation
Dunedin
Coronation
Coronation
Wyndham
Coronation
Nelson
Rangiora

Coronation
Paparua
Rangiora
Hororata
Balclutha

HSA
Wakefield
Arthur Barnett
Clyde

Club
Arthur Barnetts
RSA
RSA
Clyde
Rangiora
Collegiate
Gleniti
Hororata
Rail East
Richmond
Coronation
Arthur Barnetts
Gleniti
Coronation
mossburn
Coronation
Richmond
Amberley

190.08
190.04
189.05
193.06
192.08
191.06
190.06
187.06
187.06

1st x 20
196.08
195.06
195.10
196.10
194.10
192.07
194.08
192.08
196.10
191.08
192.07
195.06
190.06
194.08
191.07
191.05
191.08
192.03

194.08 384.16
194.09 384.13
194.09 383.14
190.05 383.11
190.04 382.12
190.07 381.13
191.04 381.10
192.07 379.13
189.05 376.11
2nd x 20 Total
195.11 391.19
196.07 391.13
194.10 389.20
192.09 388.19
194.07 388.17
195.08 387.15
193.07 387.15
195.05 387.13
190.09 386.19
195.10 386.18
194.07 386.14
191.04 386.10
195.10 385.16
191.07 385.15
193.07 384.14
193.08 384.13
193.05 384.13
192.09 384.12



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

7178
7665
6008
8937
7656
1771
6835
3358
2837
1220
6749
9082
3291
1743
6101
5040
4263
6445
1775
9349
6980
8714
6912
9428
1787

Bill
Murray
Rex
Hadley
Cam
Brian
Murray
Peter
Chrissy
Ron
Samantha
Malcolm
Bruce
Graeme
David
Leonie
Holly
Carl

TJ

Tim

Rick
Geoff
Gordon
Meghan
Dave

Stevenson
Petre
Schroder
Haywood
Colson
Lunn
Reeves
Boerlage
Miller
Hunter
Plows
Garland
Ward
Kennedy
Baigent
Clayton
Gibbons
Nordquist
Stewart
Greer
Black
Hawtin
Tocher
Hay

Dick
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RSA, Blenheim
Dunedin

RSA, Blenheim
RSA, Blenheim
Dunedin
Rangiora
Oamaru
Rangiora
Coronation
Wyndham
Rangiora
Oamaru
Nelson
Rangiora
Nelson
Rangiora
Nelson
Rangiora
Coronation
Coronation
Nelson
Oamaru
Dunedin
Oamaru

RSA, Blenheim

Blenheim
Clyde
RSA
RSA
Arthur Barnetts
Rangiora
Oamaru Railway
West Eyreton
Pleasant Valley
Wyndham
Rangiora
Oamaru Railway
Wood
Central
Wakefield
Paparua
Wakefield
Mayfield
Phoenix
Mt Somers
Richmond
Oamaru Railway
Otago University
Oamaru Railway
Services

194.05
189.07
191.06
186.06
190.06
190.07
192.07
195.09
190.04
186.05
189.08
191.03
189.06
189.06
191.04
186.03
188.03
192.06
184.04
184.05
190.11
189.05
186.04
181.05
184.00

190.05
194.09
192.07
196.10
192.06
191.08
189.05
186.02
191.05
194.07
191.04
189.03
190.05
189.06
187.06
191.07
189.05
185.01
190.04
189.09
183.01
184.03
185.06
189.07
185.02

384.10
383.16
383.13
382.16
382.12
381.15
381.12
381.11
381.09
380.12
380.12
380.06
379.11
378.12
378.10
377.10
377.08
377.07
374.08
373.14
373.12
373.08
371.10
370.12
369.02
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C Grade

TSNZ #
9076
9355
8815
9054
8819
7609
9348
9293
9487
9489
9572
8997
1750
2031
7658
9380
8811
6727
4660
9046

First
Sean
Meyah
Stella
Katie
William
Stu
Bree
Ryan
Liam
Brian
Albert
Tane
Barry
Shane
Jack
Peter
Leanne
Kimberly
Jack
Phoebe

Surname
Moriarty
Greenhough
Henry
Kinnaird
Halligan
Bloxham
Greer
Cornelius
Barnhill
Corson
Oberholzer
Moore
Green
Grant
Cunningham
Carter
Jones
Simmons
Simmons
McKenzie

Grade Venue

(@)
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Rangiora
Nelson
RSA, Blenheim
Oamaru
Coronation
Dunedin
Coronation
Coronation
Coronation
Dunedin
Nelson
Coronation
Nelson
Coronation
Dunedin
Rangiora
Coronation
Wyndham
Wyndham
Coronation

Club
Culverden
Tasman
RSA
Oamaru Railway
Leeston
Arthur Barnetts
Mt Somers
Dunsandel
Malvin
Arthur Barnetts
Richmond
Phoenix
Wakefield
Pukeuri
Arthur Barnetts
Rangiora
Dunsandel
Wyndham
Wyndham
Phoenix

1st x 20
190.05
191.01
194.12
192.06
191.05
193.05
188.06
190.07
191.07
187.06
190.04
185.08
189.05
185.03
189.04
190.08
187.01
185.03
181.03
185.04

2nd x 20 Total

198.15 388.20
195.06 386.07
191.05 385.17
193.10 385.16
194.10 385.15
189.08 382.13
192.07 380.13
189.08 379.15
188.04 379.11
190.05 377.11
186.05 376.09
190.05 375.13
186.03 375.08
189.07 374.10
183.03 372.07
179.00 369.08
180.06 367.07
95.03 280.06
93.03 274.06

0 185.04
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D Grade

TSNZ #
9181
9579
9342
9379
6502
9554
9555
9318
9574
9385
9341
8814
6753
9353
9423

First
Sheldon
Cam
Natalie
Steve
John
Minshym
Jess
Robert
Gemma
Danette
Graham
Ruben
Barry
Shell
Tyler

Surname
Bagrie-Howley
Brown
Taylor
Crummett
Sheehy
Chan Wong
Power
Green
Heaven
Moriarty
Hay

Henry
Brown
Colson
Olive

o
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Grade Venue

Wyndham
Rangiora
Oamaru
Rangiora
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Nelson
Rangiora
Rangiora
Oamaru
RSA, Blenheim
Rangiora
Dunedin
Wyndham

Club
Gore
Central
Oamaru Railway
Rangiora
Arthur Barnetts
Arthur Barnetts
Arthur Barnetts
Wakefield
Amberley
Culverden
Oamaru Railway
RSA
Rangiora
Arthur Barnetts
Mataura island

1st x 20
194.10
191.03
188.05
190.07
188.04
184.03
184.01
184.02
180.04
184.05
184.03
178.02
184.05
179.04
177.01

2nd x 20 Total
197.10 391.20
191.05 382.08
193.09 381.14
189.07 379.14
187.03 375.07
190.02 374.05
190.03 374.04
186.03 370.05
189.07 369.11
183.05 367.10
182.02 366.05
188.02 366.04
180.01 364.06
179.00 358.04
89.02 266.03
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Woman

TSNZ #
8121
6945
7267
3690
4013

1215
8838
1200
4890
8856
9431
8999

6607
5111
8309
4292
4922
9355
8815
9497
9054
3991
8996
5513
9342
2837
6749
6976

First
Rachel
Shania
Piper
Denva
Sandy
Helen
Nicole
Clementine
Mary
Amela
Jolie

Issy

Madi
Rachel
Nicole
Kristina
Charlotte
Sheryl
Nina
Meyah
Stella
Emmily
Katie
Sarah
Amelia
Diane
Natalie
Chrissy
Samantha
Katherine

Surname
MclLaren
Harrison - Lee
Benbow
Wren
Bennett
Freiman
McKay
Rankin
Goodwin
Hughson
Thompson
Adams
Tourle
Hackett
Curtis
Hornell
McKenzie
Guyton
McKenzie
Greenhough
Henry
MaclLean
Kinnaird
Clifford
Swan
Black
Taylor
Miller
Plows
Butt

Grade Venue
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Nelson
Coronation
Coronation
Coronation
Coronation
RSA, Blenheim
Wyndham
RSA, Blenheim
Wyndham
Rangiora
Coronation
RSA, Blenheim
Coronation
RSA, Blenheim
Coronation
Nelson
Coronation
Nelson
Coronation
Nelson

RSA, Blenheim
Coronation
Oamaru
Coronation
Coronation
Dunedin
Oamaru
Coronation
Rangiora
Nelson

Club
Wood
Poroutawhao
Malvin
Paparua
Coronation
RSA
Wyndham
Richmond
Wyndham
Rangiora
Coronation
RSA
Phoenix
RSA
Gleniti
Richmond
Coronation
Wakefield
Coronation
Tasman
RSA
Gleniti

Oamaru Railway

Coronation
Coronation
Balclutha

Oamaru Railway

Pleasant Valley
Rangiora
Arthur Barnett

1st x 20
198.15
200.17
198.13
195.11
196.14
197.11
194.06
196.06
194.06
195.11
194.08
195.06
193.06
195.08
194.08
191.08
194.09
190.05
195.04
191.01
194.12
190.06
192.06
190.08
191.05
192.08
188.05
190.04
189.08
187.06

2nd x 20 Total
200.15 398.30
198.13 398.30
198.11 396.24
200.17 395.28
198.08 394.22
196.12 393.23
198.12 392.18
196.12 392.18
198.10 392.16
196.12 391.23
197.05 391.13
196.07 391.13
196.11 389.17
194.06 389.14
193.07 387.15
195.10 386.18
192.05 386.14
196.06 386.11
191.06 386.10
195.06 386.07
191.05 385.17
195.10 385.16
193.10 385.16
194.08 384.16
193.08 384.13
190.04 382.12
193.09 381.14
191.05 381.09
191.04 380.12
192.07 379.13
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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5040
4263
9554
9555
9428
9574
9385
8811
9353
6727
9046

Junior Grade

TSNZ #
6945
7267
7046
8856
9431
7413
8814
8999
9003
9076
6607
8808
8309
9355
8815

Leonie
Holly
Minshym
Jess
Meghan
Gemma
Danette
Leanne
Shell
Kimberly
Phoebe

First
Shania
Piper
Martin
Jolie
Issy
Oliver
Dom
Madi
Ryan
Sean
Nicole
Jack
Charlotte
Meyah
Stella

Clayton
Gibbons
Chan Wong
Power
Hay
Heaven
Moriarty
Jones
Colson
Simmons
McKenzie

Surname
Harrison - Lee
Benbow
Quigley
Thompson
Adams
Machill
Henry
Tourle
Booth
Moriarty
Curtis

Jones
McKenzie
Greenhough
Henry
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Rangiora
Nelson
Dunedin
Dunedin
Oamaru
Rangiora
Rangiora
Coronation
Dunedin
Wyndham
Coronation

Grade Venue

Coronation
Coronation
Rangiora
Coronation
RSA, Blenheim
Rangiora

RSA, Blenheim
Coronation
Coronation
Rangiora
Coronation
Coronation
Coronation
Nelson

RSA, Blenheim

Paparua
Wakefield
Arthur Barnetts
Arthur Barnetts

Oamaru Railway

Amberley
Culverden
Dunsandel
Arthur Barnetts
Wyndham
Phoenix

Club
Poroutawhao
Malvin
Amberley
Coronation
RSA
Rangiora
RSA
Phoenix
Paparua
Culverden
Gleniti
Coronation
Coronation
Tasman
RSA

186.03
188.03
184.03
184.01
181.05
180.04
184.05
187.01
179.04
185.03
185.04

1st x 20

200.17
198.13
197.10
194.08
195.06
197.12
195.10
193.06
193.05
190.05
194.08
192.07
194.09
191.01
194.12

191.07 377.10
189.05 377.08
190.02 374.05
190.03 374.04
189.07 370.12
189.07 369.11
183.05 367.10
180.06 367.07
179.00 358.04
95.03 280.06

0.00 185.04

2nd x 20 Total

198.13 398.30
198.11 396.24
197.10 394.20
197.05 391.13
196.07 391.13
193.03 390.15
194.10 389.20
196.11 389.17
196.11 389.16
198.15 388.20
193.07 387.15
194.07 386.14
192.05 386.14
195.06 386.07
191.05 385.17



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

9497
9054
8819
7521
8996

7656
9342
9348
9293
9487
8997
9555
7658
9428
9318
8814
6727
9423
9046

Emmily
Katie
William
Eddie
Amelia
Oliver
Cam
Natalie
Bree
Ryan
Liam
Tane
Jess
Jack
Meghan
Robert
Ruben
Kimberly
Tyler
Phoebe

MacLean
Kinnaird
Halligan
millichamp
Swan
Mitchell
Colson
Taylor
Greer
Cornelius
Barnhill
Moore
Power
Cunningham
Hay

Green
Henry
Simmons
Olive
McKenzie
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Coronation
Oamaru
Coronation
Wyndham
Coronation
Rangiora
Dunedin
Oamaru
Coronation
Coronation
Coronation
Coronation
Dunedin
Dunedin
Oamaru
Nelson

RSA, Blenheim

Wyndham
Wyndham
Coronation

Gleniti
Oamaru Railway
Leeston
mossburn
Coronation
Amberley
Arthur Barnetts
Oamaru Railway
Mt Somers
Dunsandel
Malvin
Phoenix
Arthur Barnetts
Arthur Barnetts
Oamaru Railway
Wakefield
RSA
Wyndham
Mataura island
Phoenix

190.06
192.06
191.05
191.07
191.05
192.03
190.06
188.05
188.06
190.07
191.07
185.08
184.01
189.04
181.05
184.02
178.02
185.03
177.01
185.04

195.10
193.10
194.10
193.07
193.08
192.09
192.06
193.09
192.07
189.08
188.04
190.05
190.03
183.03
189.07
186.03
188.02
95.03
89.02
0.00

385.16
385.16
385.15
384.14
384.13
384.12
382.12
381.14
380.13
379.15
379.11
375.13
374.04
372.07
370.12
370.05
366.04
280.06
266.03
185.04



Open Grade Teams

RSA 1

Jason Henry

Val Wadsworth
Helen Freiman

Coronation 2

Colin Taylor
Sandy Bennett
Nina McKenzie

Rangiora
Sam Vincent

Amelia Hughson
Oliver Machill

Rail East
Nigel Farrell
John Keller

Lindsay  Barnes

Coronation 3

Steve McArther
Jack Jones
Amelia Swan

199.12 196.12 395.24
199.15 196.08 395.23
197.11 196.12 393.23
595.38 588.32 1183.7 1st
195.07 193.08 388.15
196.14 198.08 394.22
195.04 191.06 386.10
586.25 582.22 1168.47
189.05 194.09 383.14
195.11 196.12 391.23
197.12 193.03 390.15
581.28 583.24 1164.52
196.08 194.09 390.17
196.10 190.09 386.19
196.09 190.03 386.12
588.27 574.21 1162.48
190.06 191.08 381.14
192.07 194.07 386.14
191.05 193.08 384.13
573.18 578.23 1151.41

Coronation 1

Jolie Thompson
Dave Thompson
Charlotte McKenzie

RSA 2

Rex Schroder
Rachel  Hackett
Regan Cowe

Wyndham
Nicola McKay

Mary Goodwin
Ron Hunter

Wakefield

Cameron Gibbons
Sheryl  Guyton
lan Inwood

Clyde
Gerard Dodd

Garry Milford
Alastair Crosland

194.08 197.05 391.13
196.09 197.05 393.14
194.09 192.05 386.14
584.26 586.15 1170.41
191.06 192.07 383.13
195.07 194.06 389.13
196.09 197.13 393.22
582.22 583.26 1165.48
194.06 198.12 392.18
194.06 198.10 392.16
186.05 194.07 380.12
574.17 590.29 1164.46
195.14 198.12 393.26
190.05 196.06 386.11
190.06 191.04 381.10
575.25 585.22 1160.47
189.06 196.07 385.13
187.06 189.05 376.11
195.10 190.09 385.19
571.22 575.21 1146.43




Phoenix

Madi Tourle 193.06 196.11 389.17

TJ Stewart 184.04 190.04 374.08

Tane Moore 185.08 190.05 375.13
562.18 576.2 1138.38

B Grade teams

RSA

Stella Henry 194.12 191.05 385.17

Dom Henry 195.10 194.10 389.20

Issy Adams 195.06 196.07 391.13
584.28 581.22 1165.5

Richmond

Rick Black 190.11 183.01 373.12

Kristina  Hornell 191.08 195.10 386.18

Paul Holland 191.08 193.05 384.13
562.18 576.20 1138.38

Oamaru Railway

Murray  Reeves 192.07 189.05 381.12

Geoff Hawtin 189.05 184.03 373.08

Meghan Hay 181.05 189.07 370.12
562.18 576.20 1138.38

1st

Dunsandel

Ryan Cornelius
Leanne Jones
Conan  Griffin

Rangiora
Brian Lunn

John Coe
Sam Plows

Wakefield

Holly Gibbons
David Baigent
Barry Green

190.07 189.08 379.15
187.01 180.06 367.07
194.10 194.11 388.21
571.18 563.25  1134.43
190.07 191.08  381.15

194.10 194.07  388.17

189.08 191.04  380.12

573.25 576.19  1149.44
188.03 189.05 377.08
191.04 187.06 378.10
189.05 186.03 375.08
568.12 562.14  1130.26




